	 Протокол дистанционной недели 5 класс (2013 год)

	Ф.И.О.
	ОБРАЗОВАТЕЛЬНОЕ

УЧРЕЖДЕНИЕ
	УЧИТЕЛЬ
	ИНТЕРВЬЮ-АНКЕТА
	МОЕ СЛОВО
	ЛЕГКО ЛИ БЫТЬ ИНТЕРЕСНЫМ ЧЕЛОВЕКОМ?
	БАЛЛЫ
	РЕЙТИНГ

	Бакирова Нурия Надировна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	Зиялтдинова Зульфия Мазгатовна
	12
	20
	18
	50
	2
призер

	Муллагалиева Алия Маратовна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	Засеева Рузалина Хусаиновна
	14
	14
	0
	28
	11

	Хамзина Альфия Ильшатовна
	МОБУ ООШ д. Старобикметово
	Зиннурова Рания Разифовна
	10
	15
	18
	43
	6

	Хасанов Наиль Назирович
	МОБУ ООШ д. Кудашево
	Мавлиева Миляуша Хайрисламовна
	12
	20
	14
	46
	4

	Ягафаров Ильнар Фанисович
	МОБУ СОШ №3
	Янгирова Анфиса Адгамовна
	12
	20
	18
	50
	2
призер

	Галинурова Регина Ильшатовна
	МОБУ ООШ д. Большешукшаново
	Ямалтдинова Галина Микеевна
	10
	-
	-
	10
	17

	Гарайханова Элина Рушановна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	Засеева Рузалина Хусаиновна
	11
	-
	-
	11
	16

	Ахметшина Гульназ

Флюсовна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	Зиялтдинова Зульфия Мазгатовна
	13
	15
	0
	28
	11

	Юзлекаева Регина Ильшатовна
	МОБУ СОШ д. Каинлыково
	Юзлекаева Лидия Байтимировна
	12
	15
	14
	41
	7

	Гизтдинов Раиль Шамилевич
	МОБУ ООШ д. Шабаево 
	Нурмиева Альбина Миннеаглямовна
	15
	20
	18
	53
	1
победитель

	Казиханова Миляуша Ильгизовна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	Зиялтдинова Зульфия Мазгатовна
	12
	20
	0
	32
	10

	Галиева Лиана Радисовна
	МОБУ ООШ д. Кушманаково
	Гайнетдинова Э.М.
	10
	0
	0
	10
	17

	Шамсутдинов Вадим Вагизович
	МОБУ СОШ д. Челкаково
	Гульфия Рифкатовна
	16
	14
	15
	45
	5

	Садиков Ильназ Разавиевич
	МОБУ СОШ д. Большебадраково
	Гилемьянова Гульнара Рависовна
	9
	0
	-
	9
	18

	Шафиков Марат Радикович
	МОБУ СОШ №3
	?
	12
	-
	-
	12
	15

	Гараева Раиля
	МОБУ СОШ №3
	?
	12
	20
	18
	50
	2
призер



	Касимова Лейсан Фанисовна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	Зиялтдинова Зульфия Мазгатовна
	10
	-
	-
	10
	17

	Фахразиев Айнур Альбертович
	МОБУ СОШ №3
	Хакимова Л.Б.
	5
	13
	14
	32
	10

	Галина Чулпан Мавлявиевна
	МОБУ ООШ д. Новокизганово
	Галина Рафиса Фоатовна
	13
	12
	15
	40
	8

	Фаюршина Алсу Ильдусовна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	?
	14
	20
	14
	48
	3
призер

	Садертдинов Айнур
	МОБУ СОШ №1
	Гадылгареева А.Д.
	12
	13
	14
	39
	9

	Бакирова Рузиля
	МОБУ СОШ №1
	Гадылгареева А.Д.
	10
	13
	9
	32
	10

	Гиззатова Алсу Радиловна
	МОБУ Гимназия №2
	Засеева Рузалина Хусаиновна
	-
	13
	-
	13
	14

	Зарипова Гульназ Рафисовна
	МОБУ СОШ д. Большебадраково
	Гилемьянова Гульнара Рависовна
	-
	15
	-
	15
	13


Члены комиссии:

1.Ахатова А.М.

2.Багаутдинова Л.Л.

3.Гадылгареева А.Д.

4.Мифтахова Л.Ю.

5.Тасбулатова А.Б.
